
Show #85786 (Pierre Briere): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

1919. AQHA 3520: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 113 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl9.00

2 107 Hes Gettin Real Brook Renee Grobosky Karen Zmuida8.00

3 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett7.00

4 259 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky6.00

5 305 Demented Lover Alexa Bell Kelley And Alexa Bell5.00

6 1242 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Victoria Ingstad4.00

7 223 The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina L Perry Kristina L Perry3.00

8 612 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey2.00

9 1004 Buster Browns A Star Rachel Lee Mundell Mundell, Rachel1.00

1920. NSBA SB3520: NSBA Nov. Amateur Equitation - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett0.00

2 1242 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Victoria Ingstad0.00

3 223 The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina L Perry Kristina L Perry0.00

4 612 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey0.00

5 1004 Buster Browns A Star Rachel Lee Mundell Mundell, Rachel0.00

1921. AQHA 252003: L2 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1116 Ithinkwerealonenow Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing6.00

2 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett5.00

3 699 Im How Good Casey-Mae Johnson Casey-Mae Johnson4.00

4 206 Swingin Soul Vivian Gorgen Vivian Gorgen3.00

5 916 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp2.00

6 1004 Buster Browns A Star Rachel Lee Mundell Mundell, Rachel1.00

1922. AQHA 252006: L3 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 9 (9 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 126 The Company You Keep Angela Fox Angela Fox9.00

2T 521 Look N Hott Tina Raether LAUREL CHAMPLIN8.00

3T 1245 Hoo U Lookin At Maggie M McCrady Maggie M McCrady7.00

4T 335 Jacks Only Sunni Duke Sunni Chernega Duke LLC6.00

5T 277 This Iz How We Roll Shannon Henry Shannon Henry5.00

6T 308 Ima Good Margarita Shannon J Brown Shannon J Brown4.00

7T 898 Stretch Machine Michelle M Forness Michelle M Johnson Forness3.00

8T 119 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten2.00

9T 226 Beter Late Thn Never Tiina H Volmer Tiina H Volmer1.00

1923. NSBA SB2520: NSBA Amateur Hunt Seat Eq. - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 335 Jacks Only Sunni Duke Sunni Chernega Duke LLC0.00

2 277 This Iz How We Roll Shannon Henry Shannon Henry0.00

3 308 Ima Good Margarita Shannon J Brown Shannon J Brown0.00

4 898 Stretch Machine Michelle M Forness Michelle M Johnson Forness0.00

5 119 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten0.00

1924. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #85786 (Pierre Briere): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

1 925 Laced In Krymsun Jo Ann Niffenegger Jo Ann Niffenegger9.00

2 1073 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte 8.00

3 977 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sarah Forbes-Hanks7.00

4 919 Blue Skys A Fallin Lisa M Mays Mays Family Trust6.00

5 1281 AGR Zippin Wisely Melissa C Turner Melissa C Turner5.00

6 612 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey4.00

7 522 UF A Certain Star Laurel Champlin Laurel Champlin3.00

8 1287 PR The Green Bay Lin Johnson Lin & Ken Johnson2.00

9 886 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson Karen Jorgenson1.00

1925. NSBA SB2528: NSBA Select Equitation - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1073 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte 0.00

2 1281 AGR Zippin Wisely Melissa C Turner Melissa C Turner0.00

3 612 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey0.00

4 522 UF A Certain Star Laurel Champlin Laurel Champlin0.00

5 886 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson Karen Jorgenson0.00



Show #85787 (Lee Ann Harrison-Demars): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

1919. AQHA 3520: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 113 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl9.00

2 612 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey8.00

3 1684 SL Grand Alliance Zoey Silver Zoey Silver7.00

4 223 The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina L Perry Kristina L Perry6.00

5 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett5.00

6 1004 Buster Browns A Star Rachel Lee Mundell Mundell, Rachel4.00

7 206 Swingin Soul Vivian Gorgen Vivian Gorgen3.00

8 305 Demented Lover Alexa Bell Kelley And Alexa Bell2.00

9 1242 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Victoria Ingstad1.00

1920. NSBA SB3520: NSBA Nov. Amateur Equitation - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 612 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey0.00

2 1684 SL Grand Alliance Zoey Silver Zoey Silver0.00

3 223 The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina L Perry Kristina L Perry0.00

4 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett0.00

5 1004 Buster Browns A Star Rachel Lee Mundell Mundell, Rachel0.00

6 1242 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Victoria Ingstad0.00

1921. AQHA 252003: L2 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1116 Ithinkwerealonenow Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing6.00

2 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett5.00

3 699 Im How Good Casey-Mae Johnson Casey-Mae Johnson4.00

4 1004 Buster Browns A Star Rachel Lee Mundell Mundell, Rachel3.00

5 916 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp2.00

6 206 Swingin Soul Vivian Gorgen Vivian Gorgen1.00

1922. AQHA 252006: L3 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 9 (9 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 898 Stretch Machine Michelle M Forness Michelle M Johnson Forness9.00

2T 335 Jacks Only Sunni Duke Sunni Chernega Duke LLC8.00

3T 277 This Iz How We Roll Shannon Henry Shannon Henry7.00

4T 126 The Company You Keep Angela Fox Angela Fox6.00

5T 521 Look N Hott Tina Raether LAUREL CHAMPLIN5.00

6T 1245 Hoo U Lookin At Maggie M McCrady Maggie M McCrady4.00

7T 119 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten3.00

8T 308 Ima Good Margarita Shannon J Brown Shannon J Brown2.00

9T 226 Beter Late Thn Never Tiina H Volmer Tiina H Volmer1.00

1923. NSBA SB2520: NSBA Amateur Hunt Seat Eq. - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 898 Stretch Machine Michelle M Forness Michelle M Johnson Forness0.00

2 335 Jacks Only Sunni Duke Sunni Chernega Duke LLC0.00

3 277 This Iz How We Roll Shannon Henry Shannon Henry0.00

4 119 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten0.00

5 308 Ima Good Margarita Shannon J Brown Shannon J Brown0.00

1924. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 9



Show #85787 (Lee Ann Harrison-Demars): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1073 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte 9.00

2 522 UF A Certain Star Laurel Champlin Laurel Champlin8.00

3 977 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sarah Forbes-Hanks7.00

4 925 Laced In Krymsun Jo Ann Niffenegger Jo Ann Niffenegger6.00

5 1281 AGR Zippin Wisely Melissa C Turner Melissa C Turner5.00

6 1287 PR The Green Bay Lin Johnson Lin & Ken Johnson4.00

7 612 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey3.00

8 919 Blue Skys A Fallin Lisa M Mays Mays Family Trust2.00

9 886 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson Karen Jorgenson1.00

1925. NSBA SB2528: NSBA Select Equitation - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1073 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte 0.00

2 522 UF A Certain Star Laurel Champlin Laurel Champlin0.00

3 1281 AGR Zippin Wisely Melissa C Turner Melissa C Turner0.00

4 612 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey0.00

5 886 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson Karen Jorgenson0.00



Show #85788 (Jennifer L Leckey): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

1919. AQHA 3520: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1004 Buster Browns A Star Rachel Lee Mundell Mundell, Rachel9.00

2 113 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl8.00

3 223 The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina L Perry Kristina L Perry7.00

4 107 Hes Gettin Real Brook Renee Grobosky Karen Zmuida6.00

5 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett5.00

6 305 Demented Lover Alexa Bell Kelley And Alexa Bell4.00

7 612 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey3.00

8 1684 SL Grand Alliance Zoey Silver Zoey Silver2.00

9 642 Sl Alliance Shalaine Hinshaw Shalaine Hinshaw1.00

1921. AQHA 252003: L2 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 916 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp6.00

2 1004 Buster Browns A Star Rachel Lee Mundell Mundell, Rachel5.00

3 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett4.00

4 699 Im How Good Casey-Mae Johnson Casey-Mae Johnson3.00

5 1116 Ithinkwerealonenow Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing2.00

6 206 Swingin Soul Vivian Gorgen Vivian Gorgen1.00

1922. AQHA 252006: L3 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 9 (9 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 335 Jacks Only Sunni Duke Sunni Chernega Duke LLC9.00

2T 898 Stretch Machine Michelle M Forness Michelle M Johnson Forness8.00

3T 119 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten7.00

4T 126 The Company You Keep Angela Fox Angela Fox6.00

5T 521 Look N Hott Tina Raether LAUREL CHAMPLIN5.00

6T 277 This Iz How We Roll Shannon Henry Shannon Henry4.00

7T 308 Ima Good Margarita Shannon J Brown Shannon J Brown3.00

8T 1245 Hoo U Lookin At Maggie M McCrady Maggie M McCrady2.00

9T 226 Beter Late Thn Never Tiina H Volmer Tiina H Volmer1.00

1924. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 925 Laced In Krymsun Jo Ann Niffenegger Jo Ann Niffenegger9.00

2 977 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sarah Forbes-Hanks8.00

3 1073 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte 7.00

4 522 UF A Certain Star Laurel Champlin Laurel Champlin6.00

5 1287 PR The Green Bay Lin Johnson Lin & Ken Johnson5.00

6 1281 AGR Zippin Wisely Melissa C Turner Melissa C Turner4.00

7 612 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey3.00

8 919 Blue Skys A Fallin Lisa M Mays Mays Family Trust2.00

9 886 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson Karen Jorgenson1.00


